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CERTIFICATE  

This is to certify that 
 

Heinrich Langhorst GmbH & Co. KG 
 

Ludwig-Erhard-Straße 12 
28197 Bremen 
Germany 

meets the 
 

TAPA TSR 2020 
 

Trucking Security Requirements 
dated 01 July 2020 for company activities listed below  
 

Scope: Domestic and international sea container road transports in Germany and Europe 
 
Category Small / Module: Sea Container Road Transport 
 

Level and Optional Enhancements: 
Level 1+2+3 - None 
 
No waivers have been requested to TAPA 
 
 
 

Certificate registration no. 
TAPA region 
TAPA – tracking no. 
Date of audit 
Valid from 
Valid until 
Date of certification 
 

531794 TAPA TSR20 
EMEA 
3021230152 
2023-09-05 
2023-09-14 
2026-09-13 
2023-09-25 
 

 

DQS GmbH 
 

   
Christian Gerling 
Managing Director  

Thorsten Neumann 
TAPA Regional CEO and President 

 
 
 


