

CERTIFICATE



This is to certify that

Heinrich Langhorst GmbH & Co. KG

Ludwig-Erhard-Straße 12 28197 Bremen Germany

meets the

TAPA TSR 2020

Trucking Security Requirements dated 01 July 2020 for company activities listed below

Scope: Domestic and international sea container road transports in Germany and Europe

Category Small / Module: Sea Container Road Transport

Level and Optional Enhancements: Level 1+2+3 - None

No waivers have been requested to TAPA

Certificate registration no.	531794 TAPA TSR20
TAPA region	EMEA
TAPA – tracking no.	3021230152
Date of audit	2023-09-05
Valid from	2023-09-14
Valid until	2026-09-13
Date of certification	2023-09-25



DQS GmbH

Christian Gerling Managing Director

Thorsten Neumann TAPA Regional CEO and President

